OIS GOLF

METRIX
Raaseporin Helmi 2022 - Kierros1l Raaseporin Helmi

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 61

Pro Open
1  Eelis Mattila 4 34 2 33 2 2 3 33 32 4 32 5 4 -6 55
2 Ville Savolainen 332 2 4 42 2 2 33 4 3 4 3 2 46 -5 56
2 Vili Neuvonen 2 3 3 3 3 432 3 33 32 4 3 3 4 5 -5 56
2 Sauli Sumen 3332 2 4322 35 2 2 6 32 4 5 5 56
2 Arttu Markkanen 2 3 3 3 35 2 34 33 32 5 3 2 3 4 -5 56
6  Joni Latokyla 4 32 33 432 3 33 2 34 32 5 5 -4 57
6  Mikko Boman 332 2 4 422 3 33 32 6 32 5 5 -4 57
6  Juho Pylkkanen 2 4 2 32 6 42 2 3 4 32 4 32 4 5 4 57
6  Jonathan Hammarberg 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 -4 57
6  Juho Parviainen 335 323 322 33 2 34 4 2 46 -4 57
11  Pasi Koivu 332 34 442 4 33 2 34 4 2 3 5 -3 58
11  Samuli Linjamaki 2 33 33 42 22 3 4 3 37 32 4 5 -3 58
13 Samu Jarvinen 3 325 3 4 32 2 33 32 5 3 4 4 5 -2 59
14 Anton Tarjanne 3 34 2 3 4 32 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 46 -1 60
14  Joona Tuomela 334 3 3 432 4 33 34 3 32 46 -1 60
14 Jasper Lindqvist 2 2 2 32 4 34 32 5 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 -1 60
14  Niko Leskinen 35 34 2 432 2 33 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 -1 60
14 Mikko Talja 34 32 25 322 3 4 3 36 32 46 -1 60
14  Raimo Sokka 3355 2 3 2 3 32 4 4 2 5 2 2 4 6 -1 60
20 Niko Fagerstrom 36 4 32 42 2 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 2 5 4 0 61
20 Henrik Latvala 3 34 2 2 42 42 33 32 54 36 6 0 61
20 Turkka Maisala 334 32 44 42 3 4 3 2 54 2 4 5 0 61
20 Tony Dahlberg 2 335 33 22 3 3 44 34 35 4 5 0 61
20 Juho Toivonen 32 3335 32 3 3 44 4 4 32 5 5 0 61
20 Joonas Kuitunen 2 3 34 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 6 5 0 61
20 Lauri Impi6 333 325222 3 4 34 6 32 5 6 0 61
20 Janne Salanto 3 34 3352 342 3 3 3 54 2 4 5 0 61
20 Henrik Lindholm 333 3 3 432 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 6 6 0 61
29  Ville Lapinmaki 4 4 34 2 5 3 3 3 3 42 34 3 2 5 5 +1 62
29 Niilo Vaiséanen 2 45 32 43 33 33 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 +1 62
29 Martti Hannula 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 6 +1 62
29 Teemu Virkkunen 3 3442 3 34 3 33 3 36 32 5 5 +1 62


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2132853
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2251141
http://discgolfmetrix.com

Sum

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/-

62

+1

5

3

3
2

3 3 4 2 2
34 4 2
3

3 3 3 4 2 6 2

35 4
3 4

taisto kilkki

29

63

+2

3

5
2

3

4

34 Andreas Walls

34
34
34
34

63

+2

4

3
2

3 3 3

5

3

Eemil Hyrkko

63

+2

3

3

3 32 5 2 2 4

Jari-Matti Hiltunen

63

+2

3

3
3

Kalle Rinne

63

+2

4
4
4

4 3 2 2

5 3 2
SN2 2 5
3 35 4 2 5

Henri Rodas
34 Tatu Oksala

63

+2

3
3

34 3 2

2

63

+2

3 3 3 2
3

3 3 3 3 5 2 2

Mikke Jaakkola
34 Santtu Laitinen

34
34
34
44
45

63

+2

3 4 6 2

2 4 4

63

+2

4

3
3

3 4
3

4
2

Matti Salonen

63

+2

3
2

3 3 4 4 2

2

3

Miikka Kytomaki

64
65

+3

3
2

3
3
3

3 3 3 3 3

Jari Korhonen

+4

32 34 6
3 3 4 3
345 2 3 5 2 4

Robert Lindholm

65

+4

3

4

sami kukkola

45

65

+4

3
3
3
3
3

Hermanni Heikkurinen 2

45

65

+4

3
3
3
3

34 4 3 4 2 2
33 3 3 3 42 4 4 4

345 5 4 3 2 2

4

Tomas Soderlund

45

65

+4

Eeli Marjelund

45

65

+4

36 4 35 2 2
335 2 46 2 2

2

Joonas Tuliniemi

45

65

+4

Ossi Tonteri

45

65

+4

4

4

Thomas Nylund

45

65

+4

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

3 33 2 2
34 4 4 3 4 3 2
4 3 3 4 4
3

4 5 4

Kaapo Kallio

45

65

+4

3

Miika lkonen

45

65

+4

3 3 3 4 3 2

3 4

Joni Hdmalainen

45

65

+4

34 3 2 2
3 3 34 35 2 2
3 3 3 3 2

3 4 4

Aku Franssila

45

65

+4

Marcus Raberg

45

66
66
66

+5

4
4

Santeri Artola

58
58

+5

3
3
3

4
2

3 3 3

4

3
33 3 3 4 6 2 2

5

Ismo Sutela
58 Ville Wallenius

58
58

+5

3

3 3 3

66
66
66
67

+5

4

3 3 3 3 3
3 3 3 3 4 4 2

2

Kristian Kosonen

+5

2
2

3
3

33 3 3 4 3 4 3 4

Niko Himanka

+5

3 3 36 2

4 4
4

58 Ville Saarinen

64
64
64
64

+6

3

4

Niklas Lehtonen

67

+6

4
4

4

3
3

3 35 2
34 3 4 2
3 3 35

2 4 4

Mikael Luomanen

67

+6

3

5

3

Matti Huhtala

67

+6

5

34 3 3
3

3 4

Henri Nappi

67

+6

5

3

3

346

64 Toni Karhu



64
64
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
87
87
87
87
01
91
93
94
94
94
94
94
99
100
101
102

Erkki P6ho

Kaapo Peura
Leevi Uusitalo
Mathias Carpelan
Alexander Koskinen
Niko Kotka

Eetu Hartikainen
Aku Heinonen
Johannes Jalasti
Taavi Lahtimies
Andreas Czarnecki
Kari Pynnénen
Ville Saarinen.
Nooa Saramo
Sami Halén

Jere Tolli

Rauli Lehtinen
Markus Vanhanen
Mika Laaksonen
Tatu Karlstrom
Sami Lankinen
Topias Hinkkanen
Albert Lofgren
Emil Fagerstrom
Roope K. Maatta
Sami Salmikangas
Oskar Lofberg
Onni Asunta
Miika Rissanen
Marko Virtanen
Vili Venninen
Mikael Vikstrom
Klaus Vaisala
Jonni Jernstrém
Pro Master 50+

Tatu Nokelainen

(=]

w w U vowww A AN RO R0 R r

N

w @ &~ wow PPNy DY PP UVWWY VWO DN

w w w N N w0 R YN W NN ow N

w W w w P N uw PP NN N W RN PR W W W W W N

\IU'Iwh-l>#mwh#wmw#hhwwww#wwwwhNhNNNwhhw

[
o

w wWw w w w w w w w w w w w

11 12 13
3 3 4
5 4 4
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4 3 5
6 2 3
6 5 4
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4 5 3
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4 3 4
4 4 4
4 4 4
4 3 3
4 3 4
3 35
3 4 5
6 4 3
4 3 4
3 35
3 35
3 4 3
46 3
5 3 3
5 2 3
5 4 3
3 3 3
4 4 4
4 3 3

14 15
6 4
5 3
5 3
7 4
4 3
5 3
6 4
5 3
5 3
6 3
6 3
6 4
6 4
6 3
7 4
6 4
7 3
6 3
5 5
7 3
6 3
5 4
5 4
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9 6
6 4
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4 16
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16 17
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+9
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+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+16
+21
+23

Sum
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
74
76
77
82
84

60



Sum

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/-

62

+1

3

4 3 2 2 4 4

2

3

3 3 4

Marko Nikkanen

2
3
4
4
6
7
7
9
9
9

63

+2

3
3
3

3
3

33 32 217 2 2

Tapio Saarinen

64
64
65

+3

4 2 2

35 2 2

4

Janne Loubhi

+3

3

3

4 3 2 2

3 4 2
3 3 35

5
3 4

3

Jesse Viksten

+4

2

3

3 3 36 2 2

Tomi Oravainen

66
66
67

+5

3 3
4 3 4 4 4
5

3 6

5

Jyrki Riihinen

3 3 3 3 2 3 +5

Jari Tho

+6

3 34 5 3 3 3 3 3 4
34 4 2 3
3 3 3 4 3 2

3
4 4

Mika Kollanus

67

+6

2

Juha Lehtola

67

+6

3
3
3
3

3
3345 2 4 3

5

Soini Lénngvist

68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
71

+7

3

Mauri Lokkila

12
12
12
12
12
17
17
17
20
20
22
22
22
25
25
27

+7

4
5

3 3 4 3 4 3

3 3 4
3 3 4

Kai Vesa

+7

3
3

34 4 2 2

Teemu Hovi

+7

2

335 4 45 3
3 3 3 3 4 5

3 4 4

Jani Korsoff

+7

5

3

34 3

34 4 3 3 35

Jari Perala

+8

3

4

Ville Kotamaki

+8

4

2
2

3
3

33 3 3 35

Jyrki Valkonen

+8

3

5

3

2
345 2 4 3

3

3

3 4 4

Harri Kivimaki
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4
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Marko Poikola
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4

4
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4 3
3334 3 4 34 4 4

Henkka Forsberg

Mika Vainio
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6
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6
7
6
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4

3 3 4 3 2 4 3

3 4
3
3 4

4

Kimmo Rouhiainen
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3

2

3
35 4 4 3 2

3 36
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5

Antti Taronen
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4

3

34 3
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+11

5
5
3

3
3
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34 3

Juha Lindholm
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4
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3 4

4
4
4

kaj oksanen

5

3

3

3

35 25

Pasi Kangasniemi
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3

345 35
36 3 4 6

3 3 4
5 4 4 4 2 5 5

Jamo Heikkila

27
27
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3
3

4
4

3 3 3 4

Rainer Dahlqgvist

310 6 +12

7 4

2

3
3
3
3

3 36 2 4 3

Veli-Antti Hakala

+12
+15
+15
+15

4

3

4 46 4 3 4 3 3 4

Petri Koskinen

27

4

5

Jouko Rosenqvist

33
33
33

3
34 3 4

3

3 35 4 2

6 5 4

Esa Paajolahti

3

5

35 4 4 35

Sami Franssila

+16

8

7

2

36 4 35

4
4

36 AriJaatinen

37

+17

3

4

34 4 5

3 3 3 4 5

Ilkka Merilainen
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Ari Dufvelin

Pro Master 40+
Jani Winterhalter
Marko Paaso
Timo Sillanpaa
Jouni Huusko
Veli Ahola
Tuomas Kaukomaa
Ville Maki

Pasi Riihonen
Pyry Karjalainen
Kimmo Isoniemi
Niko Sysimies
Taneli Sirkeld
Jani Nevantausta
Toni Muronranta
Jani Karonen

Pasi Karhu

Sami Aaltonen
Ville Mustonen
Teemu Henttu
Mikael Runonen
Teemu Korolainen
Juha Heikkila
Jani Parkkonen
thomas mykkanen
Michael Sevon
Asko Ahtiluoto
Harri Paunisalo
Mikko Kotonen
Mika Koljonen
Henri Stenroos
Ossi Harinen
Tuomas Kallunki
Toni Maattanen

Petri Tuomi
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11 12
5 3
3 3
4 3
4 3
4 3
3 3
4 3
4 2
5 3
4 4
4 3
3 4
3 3
4 3
4 5
3 3
3 4
4 3
4 3
3 4
4 3
3 3
4 3
6 3
3 3
3 4
6 3
4 4
3 4
4 3
4 4
4 3
5 4
4 5
4 3

13 14 15
5 7 4
3 5 3
3 5 3
3.4 3
4 6 3
36 3
3.4 3
4 4 3
3.4 4
2 4 2
36 3
3 5 3
4 5 3
3 5 3
3.7 4
36 3
3 5 4
36 3
36 3
3 5 3
3.7 3
2 6 4
38 3
4 5 3
4 8 4
36 4
3 5 3
4 6 4
3.7 3
36 5
4 6 4
4 5 3
3 55
36 3
36 3

16 17
4 7
3 4
2 4
2 6
2 4
2 5
2 4
3 5
2 4
2 4
2 5
3 4
3 5
3 5
4 5
2 7
2 7
3 5
4 5
2 4
2 3
317
2 6
2 5
4 4
3 5
4 4
2 6
308
2 5
2 7
2 6
2 6
3 6
3 5

18 +/-
6 +23
5 5

5 -3

4 -2

5 0

6 +1
6 +1
4 +1
6 +1
5 +2
5 +2
6 +2
6 +2
5 43
5 +4
6 +5
5 +5
6 +6
7 +7
7 +7
6 +7
5 +7
5 +7
5 +8
5 +8
7 +8
6 +8
6 +8
6 +8
5 49
5 49
5 49
6 +9
7 +10
7 +10

Sum
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61
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68
68
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69
69
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69
69
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70
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71
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Jouni Matero
Jarno Rantila
Tommi Kolmonen
Esa Riiheldinen
Petri Kopra
Teemu Koski
Mikko Huuhka
Risto Koskinen
Niko Makeld
Tuomo Seppala
Timo Uittamo
Jani Jernstrom
Mikko Ylikangas
Harri Jaatinen
Teijo Petajajarvi
llpo Koskinen
Miikka Saturi
Klaus Mattila
Jyri Haapala
Juuso Boman

Max Westerberg

Tuomas Malkamaki

Pro Open Women

Jenna Hirsimaki
Mirabella Meltaus
Nelli Forsberg
Niina Forsell

Aino Laitala

Adara Frenckell

Jennika Teiskonen

Saara Benlamine

Pro Master Women

40+

Heidi Helin-Harinen

Saija Anttila

Riikka Salmén
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13 14 15
5 6 4
3.7 3
36 3
3.7 3
4 6 3
4 7 4
4 7 4
2 7 3
5 5 4
4 5 5
3.7 3
4 6 3
3.7 4
5 5 3
36 5
5 6 4
2 8 5
3 5 4
3 5 3
6 6 4
4 4 3
3.7 4
3 5 4
3.7 4
3.7 3
36 6
4 7 4
4 6 3
5 6 3
4 5 4
4 6 3
4 8 3
3.7 4

16 17 18 +/-
4 4 7 +11
2 5 7 +11
4 5 8 +12
36 7 +12
2 5 7 +12
4 6 7 +12
2 5 7 +12
2 17 6 +12
36 7 +12
2 6 6 +13
3 6 7 +13
38 6 +13
4 4 7 +14
3 5 (8 +14
3 6 10 +14
3 419 +15
39 5 +16
2 11 8 +19
4 7 7 +20
5 8 8 +22
3 111 19 +22
2 8 8 +24
3 4 5 +6
3 4 6 +10
36 5 +14
3 4 7 +14
6 5 7 +16
4 18 8 +17
37 8 +17
37 7 +18
4 5 8 49
3 5 8 +13
3 6 6 +13

Sum
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
77
80
81
83
83
85

67
71
75
75
77
78
78
79

70
74
74
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Jenni Anttila
Heidi Bergroth
Nina Taronen
Maija Koskinen
Sinikka Back

Jaana Jaatinen
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10 11
4 5

4 4
3 4
4 4
4 4
4 5

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/-
4 4 7 4 3 4 6 +14

3 37 4 36 +19
4 4 6 .3..+21
3 4 4 38 7 +25

Sum
75
77
80
82
86
87



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 33 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 61
Avg 34 3.7 38 33 3 47 29 27 32 33 4 34 33 57 35 2.7 53 6.3 68.2
Difficulty 10 15 16 7 5 14 3 1 6 9 4 11 8 13 12 2 17 18 7.2
Hole in one 0%
cage 2 ------------------ 2 o
Birdie -1 10 23 58 17 53 105 29 60 10 25 34 94 5 562 15%
Par 0 118 104 86 119 110 91 138 58 121 145 109 126 109 52 127 84 58 62 1817 47%
Bogey 1 67 68 67 47 39 61 18 47 55 51 34 63 64 76 68 31 67 67 990 26%

Dousle Bogey 2 |10/ 1301135 (22 (6 35131 2 7 9 9 42 14 (36 7 3 5340 333 o%
Trple Bogey 32N 7R 21 [ o S A ] e S a2 o7 s
omer>3 | O O O R N R S R A -

Click to the name for opening competition detail page:

Raaseporin Helmi 2022 - Kierrosl Raaseporin Helmi


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2132853
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2251141

